



CIP-A
Leased Space:
Current Usage and
Short-Term Projections

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Executive Direction and Support Services						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
87,575		221	87,796	87,796	87,575	87,796	87,796
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned 0%							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$1,504,539		\$12,597	1,517,136	1,517,136	1,517,136	1,517,136	1,517,136
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.*

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Florida Geological Survey						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)			Projected Leased Space (square feet)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
0	0		0	0	0	0	0
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <u>0%</u>							
Annual Costs (dollars)			Projected Leased Space (dollars)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$0	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.*

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Technology and Information Services						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
22,568	0	0	22,568	22,568	22,568	22,568	22,568
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{0}{22,568} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$387,378	\$0	\$0	\$387,378	\$387,378	\$387,378	\$387,378	\$387,378
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Office of Emergency Response						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)			Projected Leased Space (square feet)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
1,030	5,059	0	6,089	6,089	6,089	6,089	6,089
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <hr style="width: 50%; margin: 0 auto;"/> 491%							
Annual Costs (dollars)			Projected Leased Space (dollars)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$16,211	\$93,308		\$125,086	\$127,309	\$129,332	\$131,376	\$133,439
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.*

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Water Policy and Ecosystems Restoration						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
3,995	0	0	3,995	3,995	3,995	3,995	3,995
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{0}{3,995} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$68,634	\$0	\$0	\$68,634	\$68,634	\$68,634	\$68,634	\$68,634
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Land Administration and Management						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
31,796	0	0	31,796	31,796	31,796	31,796	31,796
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{0}{31,796} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$546,255	\$0	\$0	\$546,255	\$546,255	\$546,255	\$546,255	\$546,255
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Land and Recreation Operation Services						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
14,694	0	0	14,694	14,694	14,694	14,694	14,694
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{0}{14,694} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$252,443	\$0	\$0	\$252,443	\$252,443	\$252,443	\$252,443	\$252,443
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Water Resource Protection and Restoration						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
39,287	55,515	5,494	100,296	100,296	100,296	100,296	100,296
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <u>55%</u>							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$674,951	\$934,813	\$65,928	\$1,710,634	\$1,812,930	\$1,852,224	\$1,873,079	\$1,891,952
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Air Pollution Prevention						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
10,620	17,758	1,872	30,250	30,250	30,250	30,250	30,250
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <u>59%</u>							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$182,452	\$231,768	\$22,464	\$463,649	\$468,941	\$474,062	\$479,271	\$483,797
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Waste Control						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
12,172	29,489	3,523	45,184	45,184	45,184	45,184	45,184
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <u>65%</u>							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$209,115	\$492,213	\$42,276	\$811,609	\$823,208	\$834,233	\$845,443	\$855,368
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Executive Direction and Support Services (District)						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
	Currently Occupied Space (square feet)			Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
6,837	40,853	7,912	55,602	55,602	55,602	55,602	55,602
	% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <hr style="width: 50%; margin: 0 auto;"/> 73%						
	Annual Costs (dollars)			Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$93,836	\$610,589	\$94,944	\$788,428	\$805,425	\$821,013	\$836,801	\$849,604
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.*

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Water Science & Laboratory Services						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)			Projected Leased Space (square feet)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
74,318	0	0	74,318	74,318	74,318	74,318	74,318
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <hr style="width: 50%; margin: 0 auto;"/> 0%							
Annual Costs (dollars)			Projected Leased Space (dollars)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$1,147,587	\$0	\$0	\$1,147,587	\$1,147,587	\$1,147,587	\$1,147,587	\$1,147,587
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.*

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Beach Management						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{\text{PRIVATELY-OWNED}}{\text{#DIV}/0!}$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Water Resource Management						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
53,636	2,072	0	55,708	55,708	55,708	55,708	55,708
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{4}{55,708} = 4\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$915,721	\$30,481	\$0	\$44,194	\$44,562	\$44,967	\$45,390	\$45,815
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Waste Management						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
53,294	0	0	53,294	53,294	53,294	53,294	53,294
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{0}{53,294} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$909,530	\$0	\$0	\$909,530	\$909,530	\$909,530	\$909,530	\$909,530
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	State Park Operations						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
21,949	0	0	21,949	21,949	21,949	21,949	21,949
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{0}{21,949} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$377,084	\$0	\$0	\$377,084	\$377,084	\$377,084	\$377,084	\$377,084
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Coastal and Aquatic Managed Areas						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
7,696	1,749	0	9,445	9,445	9,445	9,445	9,445
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <u>19%</u>							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$132,217	\$15,164	\$0	\$147,381	\$147,381	\$147,381	\$147,381	\$147,381
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Utilities Siting and Coordination						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)				Projected Leased Space (square feet)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned $\frac{\hspace{1cm}}{\hspace{1cm}} = 0\%$							
Annual Costs (dollars)				Projected Leased Space (dollars)			
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014

CIP-A Leased Space: Current Usage and Short-Term Projections

Agency:	Department of Environmental Protection						
Service:	Air Resource Management						
LRPP NARRATIVE PAGES DESCRIBING SERVICE-LEVEL LEASE OPTIONS _____							
Currently Occupied Space (square feet)			Projected Leased Space (square feet)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
14,685	0	0	14,685	14,685	14,685	14,685	14,685
% of Total Leased Space Privately-Owned <hr style="width: 50%; margin: 0 auto;"/> 0%							
Annual Costs (dollars)			Projected Leased Space (dollars)				
STATE-OWNED	PRIVATELY-OWNED	OTHER*	FY 2015-16	FY 2016-17	FY 2017-18	FY 2018-19	FY 2019-20
\$244,790	\$0	\$0	\$244,790	\$244,790	\$244,790	\$244,790	\$244,790
If the agency is considering abrogating a facility lease, how much of the above payments reflect repayment of unamortized capital improvements pursuant to Section 216.043, Florida Statutes .?							

NOTE: "Other*" means space leased from a local government or non-profit entity.

Office of Policy and Budget - July 2014